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EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2017-18

PRESIDENT

Mr Geoff Shaw
Chairman and CEO

GHM Group

Suite 5, 600 Military Road

MOSMAN NSW 2088

Tel: 029969 8700 Fax: 02 9969 8755
Geoffrey.Shaw@GHMGroup.com.au

VICE-PRESIDENTS

Mr Stuart Fredriksson

Head of Financial Markets & Treasury,
Westpac Pacific

Westpac Banking Corporation

Level 19 (Mailstop T9M4), 275 Kent Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 02 8254 5544 Fax: 02 82531193
sfredriksson@westpac.com.au

TREASURER

Mr Reg Hodgson

Manager Corporate & Government Relations
Scandinavian Tobacco Group Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 380

FERNTREE GULLY VIC 3156

Tel: 0385589948 Fax: 03 8558 9977
reg.hodgson@st-group.com

Mr Reg Hodgson

Manager Corporate & Government Relations
Scandinavian Tobacco Group Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 380

FERNTREE GULLY VIC 3156

Tel: 0385589948 Fax: 03 8558 9977
reg.hodgson@st-group.com

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Mr Frank Yourn

Executive Director

Australia Fiji Business Council

PO Box 422

WYNNUM QLD 4178

Tel: 07 3348 5142 Fax: 07 3348 5172
Mob: 0412 608 195
frank@australiapacificbusiness.org.au

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT

Mr Greg Pawson (formerly Regional Head Westpac Pacific)
Chief Executive Officer

Kina Securities Ltd

PO Box 1141

PORT MORESBY NCD 121

Papua New Guinea

Tel: +675308 3810 Fax: +675 308 3899
greg.pawson@kina.com.pg
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Mr Paul Clark

Director

Clark Group (Fiji) Ltd

Suite 205, 1T Wentworth Ave
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 0409 770 740
paul.clark@clarkgroupfiji.com

Mr David Gibson

Director

Gibson Freight Aust Pty Ltd

PO Box 270

MASCOT NSW 1460

Tel: 029316 5333 Fax: 029316 5364
david.gibson@gibsonfreight.com.au

Mr Caleb Jarvis

Trade Commissioner

Pacific Islands Trade and Invest

G P O Box 5407

SYDNEY NSW 2001

Tel: 0292902133 Fax: 029290 2151
caleb@pacifictradeinvest.com

Mr Bill MacDonald

Group General Manager

Neptune Pacific Agency Australia

PO Box 216

SCARBOROUGH QLD 4020

Tel: 0286688122 Fax: 07 3332 8561
Bill. Macdonald@neptunepacific.com

Mr Greg Morris

Country Manager - Fiji

Newcrest Mining Limited

Level 8, 600 St Kilda Road
MELBOURNE VIC 3005

Tel: 6797738890 Fax: 03 9521 3564
greg.morris@newcrest.com.au

Ms Megan Morris

Manager Government & International Relations

Qantas Airways Limited

Level 8, Building A, Qantas Centre,

203 Coward Street

MASCOT NSW 2020

Tel: 0296913761 Fax: 029691 4017
meganmorris@gantas.com.au

Mr Nitij Pal

Principal

Ande + Co

Level 8, 65 York Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000
Tel: 02 8076 6035
n.pal@andeco.com.au

Mr Daksesh Patel

Director

Mesh and Bar Pty Ltd

Locked Bag 3023

ST MARYS NSW 1790

Tel: 0298322000 Fax: 029832 2550
dpatel@meshbar.com.au

Ms Jinita Prasad

General Manager

PLN Advisory

Level 11, 65 York Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 0466 811 562
j.prasad@plnadvisory.com

Ms Tessa Price

Regional Executive Pacific Islands

ANZ Banking Group

Level 7, ANZ House

Victoria Parade

SUVA Fiji Islands

Tel: +679 3213700 Fax: +679 330 4163
Tessa.Price@anz.com

Ms Lee-Anne Tomkins

Head Government and International Relations
Virgin Australia Airlines

PO Box 1034

SPRING HILL QLD 4004

Tel: 0294601165 Fax: 02 8093 7003
lee-anne.tomkins@virginaustralia.com
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PRESIDENT

Mr Peter Taylor
Advisor
PO Box 636,

MATRAVILLE NSW 2036

Tel. +675309 280
Fax. + 675309 289

0
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peter.taylor@bcl.com.pg

VICE-PRESIDENTS

Mr Scott Roberts Mr Mark Baker Mr lan Kemish
Client Services Director, Managing Director (PNG) Executive General Manager - External
Rubicor Group Ltd ANZ Banking Group Affairs & Social Performance
Cadden Crowe Level 2, Harbour City, Newcrest Mining Limited
Level 3, 370 Queen Street Poreporena Freeway PO Box 6213
BRISBANE QLD 4000 PO Box 1152, PORT 1 ST KILDA ROAD CENTRAL VIC 3004
Tel: 07 3003 0466 PORT MORESBY NCD 121 Tel: 03 9522 5042
Fax: 07 3003 0499 Tel: +675 3223450 ian.kemish@newcrest.com.au
scott.roberts@rubicor.com.au mark.baker@anz.com

TREASURER EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Mr Peter Maletz Mr Frank Yourn

Partner/Director

Hanrick Curran

Level 9, 307 Queen Street

BRISBANE QLD 4000

Tel: 073229 6966

Fax: 0732214779
Peter.maletz@hanrickcurran.com.au

Executive Director

Australia Papua New Guinea Business Council
PO Box 422

WYNNUM QLD 4178

Tel: 073348 5142

Fax: 0733485172

Mob: 0412 608 195
frank@australiapacificbusiness.org.au

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENTS

Mr Greg Pawson (formerly General Manager, Westpac Pacific)
Chief Executive Officer

Kina Securities Ltd

PO Box 1141

PORT MORESBY NCD 121

Papua New Guinea

Tel: +675308 3810 Fax: +675 308 3899
greg.pawson@kina.com.pg

Mr lan Clarke

Global Vice Chair

Dentons PNG

13" Floor, Skygarden Buildin
77 Castlereagh Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 02 9931 4722

Fax: 02 9931 4888
ian.clarke@dentons.com

EX-OFFICIO REPRESENTATIVE OF PNG BRANCH

Mr Philip Franklin
Managing Director
Dalfar Ltd
phil@pfranklin.com.au

P O Box 422, WYNNUM

,QLD 4178

p:073348 5142 :073348 5172

info@apngbc.org.au

apngbc.org.au



EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Mr Andrew Barry

Managing Director PNG

Exxon PNG

POBox 118

PORT MORESBY NCD

Tel: '+675 309 7182

Mob(PNG): '+675 7091 8475
andrew.g.barry@exxonmobil.com

Mr Peter Botten

Managing Director

Qil Search Limited

Level 15, 255 George Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 028207 8410

Fax: 02 8207 8500
peter.botten@oilsearch.com

Mr Kevin Byrne

Chief Executive Officer
Advance Cairns

PO Box 3065

CAIRNS QLD 4870
Tel: 07 4080 2900
Mob: 0428 670 081

Cceo gg)advancecaims.com

Mr John Chambers

PNG Country Manager
Santos Limited

GPO Box 2455

ADELAIDE SA 5001

Tel 088116 5832

Fax:
john.chambers@santos.com

Mr Gary Clifford
Managing Director
Pacific Air Express

PO Box 72

BANYO QLD 4014
Tel: 07 3860 6865
Fax: 07 3860 4376

glifford@pacificairexpress.com.au

Mr Glen Connell

Group Manager Corporate Affairs
PanAust

PO Box 2297

FORTITUDE VALLEY BUS CENTRE
QLD 4006

Tel: 0419 092 951

glen.connell@panaust.com.au

Mr Stuart Fredriksson

Head of Financial Markets & Treasury,
Westpac Pacific

Westpac Banking Corporation

Level 19 (Mailstop 19M4), 275 Kent
Street

SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 02 8254 5544 Fax: 02 8253
1193

sfredriksson@westpac.com.au

Ms Kylie Dickinson

Corporate Sales Leader for QLD/PNG
Virgin Australia Airlines

PO Box 1034

SPRING HILL QLD 4004

Tel: 07 3136 6101
Kylie.Dickinson@virginaustralia.com

Mr Robert Hansen

Director

Sabio Pronostico Pty Ltd
27 Bodalla Street
NORMAN PARK QLD 4170
Tel: 0419 643 145

rbhsabio@gmail.com

Mr Caleb Jarvis

Trade and Investment Commissioner
Pacific Islands Trade and Invest
Level 11,171 Clarence Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

Tel: 02 9290 2133

Fax: 02 9299 2151

caleb@pacifictradeinvest.com

Ms Elizabeth Mackinlay

Chief Executive Officer

Australian Business Volunteers

PO Box 207

CIVIC SQUARE ACT 2608

Tel: 02 61519999 Fax: 026103 9129

liz.mackinlay@abv.org.au

Mr David McNamara
International Marketing Manager
NAN Electrical Cable Australia
22 Agosta Drive

LAVERTON NORTH VIC 3207
Tel: 03 8368 2688

Fax: 03 8368 2489

david.mcnamara@nancable.com.au

Mr Vaughan Mills

Partner

Corrs Chambers Westgarth
42/111 Eagle St

BRISBANE CITY QLD 4000
Tel: 07 3228 9875

Mob: 0413 055 245
vaughan.mills@corrs.com.au

Ms Megan Morris

Manager Government & International
Relations, Qantas Airways Limited
Level 8, Building A, Qantas Centre,
203 Coward Street

MASCOT NSW 2020

Tel : 029691 3761

Fax: 029691 4017
meganmorris@dantas.com.au

Mr John Sanderson

PNG and Pacific Islands National
Marketing Manager

ANL Container Line

GPO Box 1427

BRISBANE QLD 4001

Tel: 07 3233 2237

Fax: 07 32332232
sanderj@anl.com.au

Mr Geoff Scahill

General Manager PNG
Abt JTA

Level 2, 5 Gardner Close
MILTON QLD 4064
Tel: 07 3114 4600
Fax: 07 3114 4661

geoff.scahill@abtjta.com.au

Mr Nihal Shah
Chairman

Pacific Foam Group

P OBox 178

KEW EAST VIC 3102
Mob: +61410 549 150

nihal@pacificfoamgroup.com

Mr Peter Taimre
Senior Lawyer
Oceanie Lawyers

PO Box 10298
BRISBANE QLD 4000
Tel: 07 3218 3922
Fax: 07 3218 3901

peter.taimre@oceanie.com.au

Ms Julie Webb

Managing Director

AustAsia Pacific Health Services
PO Box 6397

GCMC BUNDALL QLD 9726
Tel: 07 5596 4622

Fax: 07 5596 0319

juliew@webbpacific.com.au



